
From: Eva Dubin 
Sent: Tuesday, June 7, 2016 5:59 AM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: NYTimes: 'Liquid' Cancer Test Offers Hope for Alternative to Painful Biopsies 

http://www.nytimes.com/2016/06/05/health/liquid-cancer-test-offers-hope-for-=Iternative-to-painful-
biopsies.html?smprod=nytcore-iphone&smid=nytcore-=phone-share 

"Liquid biopsies," one of the hottest trends in oncology, co=ld yield a less painful and risky way of diagnosing cancer and 
monitoring i=s progression. 
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